2022, you are being offered provisional admission to the Two Year Full Time Post Graduate Diploma in
Management (IB) programme, Batch 2022-2024.

This admission offer is subject to your fulfilling of the terms and conditions as stated in Annexure-1 and
subject to your acceptance to pay a sum of Rs.16,98,000 (Rupees Sixteen Lakh and Ninety-Eight Thousand
only) and making a payment of the First Installment of Rs. 4,24,500 (Rupees Four Lakh Twenty-Four
Thousand and Five Hundred only) through Online.

Please make the payment by following the link provided in the home-page of the Institutes website or by
using NEFT/RTGS (details mentioned in the Annexure-2) latest by 17:00 Hours on Monday, August 15,
2022. This admission offer stands revoked, if the payment does not reach us by the stipulated date and

[...]

June 18, 2021, 2:14 prn 

wwww.ww.a 

Tranation Siatus: 
SUcress 

Fee Coegory 

36172 Tally ld 

Student id 12677 

Roll No: 32677 
www Studet Name Saumya Sabu 

Father nanDe Mr. Rajesh Kumar Sab 

M.B.A./PSIT-NEW-MB-1 BrancbSechon 

Mobile Number 9140850919

lnstitute Fe 25000 

25000 Total Amont (la Figures} 

TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND RUPEES Total Amount (in Words): 
w 

Admitted Provisionally subject to approval of AKTU 

All dispute are subjoct to KANPUR JURISDICTION Only. 

. 

Armount once deposited will be NON REFUNDABLE 

eh. 

A 

Payment 1ransauav. 

Pranveer Singh Institute of Technolopgv